




 

 
 K:\FORMS\EVALUATIONFORM 

FISCAL IMPACT STATEMENT 
 
 
 
 

PROGRAM: Sewer Enterprise Fund 
  Proj. ID: RC00178, Res Type: J5709, Fund: 40501, Org: 413501 
 
 

TOTAL OR  ANNUALIZED 
RECOMMENDATION   CURRENT         COST       
 
Direct Cost     $271,537.00      
 
Indirect Cost       $31,500.00                
 
TOTAL COST    $303,037.00      
 
Additional 

Revenue or Savings 
Generated     $0.00      

 
 
Net City Cost     $303,037.00      
 
 
Amount Budgeted 
(If none budgeted, 
identify source)     $305,000.00                      
 
 
 
 
*Indirect Costs 
Inspection     $25,000.00 
Administration   __$2000.00 
Contract Compliance  __$2000.00 
Other     __$2500.00 
 
 


